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Bill No.

HB 1142 f
HB 1149 f
HB 1270 f
HB 1323 f
HB 1329 f
HB 1331 f
HB 1349
HB 1407 f
HB 1408
HB 1420
HB 1424 f
HB 1445 f
HB 1514 f
HB 1541
HB 1560
HB 1562 f
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. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|
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40th Day

1st Supplemental
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Description

Parking fees/H.S. students
Students/military families
Salmon hatchery management
Advisory votes, repealing
Insurance/electronic delivry
School library & tech progs
Exempted info/public records
Guardianship

Family engagemnt coordinator
School siting and aid

Suicide prevention

Computer sci/world languages
Dental office support
Educational opportunity gap
Cesar Chavez day

Allergen info in pub schools

Committee Rpt.

ED DP21

ED DPS19 DNP2

AGNR DPS10 DNP2

SG DPS4 DNP3

BFS DP10

ED DPS21

SG DPS4 DNP3

JUDI DP13

ED DPS20 w/oRecl

LG DPS6 DNP3

HCW DPS15

HE DPS8 DNP4 w/oRecl
HCW DPS10 w/oRec4 DNP1
ED DPS15 DNP4 w/oRec2
SG DP7

ED DPS11 DNP6 w/oRec4

2015 Regular Session

RUL
GGIT
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
APP
RUL

RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1568 f

1570 f

1578 f

1610 f

1613 f

1627

1636 f

1651 f

1682 f

1684 f

1690 f

1695 f

1715 f

1721 f

1730

1745 f

1749 f

1760 f

1761 f

1762 f

1785 f

1802

1813 f

1814

1821 f

1826 f

Dropout prevention/farming
Educator retooling/program
Customer satisfaction bnfits
Jury service

Injured workers w/disability
Unlawful land entry/hunting
Disability employmnt reports
Human trafficking
Homeless students

Public records, charges for
Convention cntrs tx deferral
Construction aggregate, etc.
On-site sewage mgmt plans
Ambulance patient transport
Earnest money, handling of
Voting rights

Contractor registration
Student skills

Insurance producers, etc.
Health insurer and provider
Academic achievement certif.
Long-range planning costs
Computer science education
CPA scholarship program
For hire, limo, taxi/ind ins

Recreational fee-for-access

ED DP20 w/oRecl

ED DPS20 DNP1

BFS DP10

JUDI DPS13

LAB DPS4 DNP3

AGNR DP12

SG DPS7

LAB DPS7

ED DPS19 DNP2

SG DPS7

TED DPS10 w/oRec2 DNP1

ENVI DPS11

ENVI DPS6 DNP5

HCW DPS15

BFS DPS10

SG DPS4 DNP3

LAB DPS7

ED DPS19 DNP2

BFS DPS10

HCW DPS12 DNP2 w/oRecl

ED DP14 DNP4 w/oRec3

LG DP5 DNP4

ED DP20 DNP1

HE DPS13

LAB DP4 DNP3

ENVI DPS6 DNP5

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

FIN

TR

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

GGIT



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1833

1851 f

1852 f

1864 f

1866

1879 f

1890

1891 f

1893 f

1900 f

1923 f

1930

1947 £

1957

1961 f

1974 f

1997

2022 f

2033 f

2036 f

2040

2048 f

2049 f

2051

2061

2074

State parks free access days
Bridges, expedited process
Pediatric oral services

High school graduation
Voter reg. info/res. tenants
Foster children health care
Paying insurers/second-party
Stage 11 gas vapor control
Cmty & tech college budgets
School counselor, etc.
Income share agreements
Amateur athletes/nonemployee
Students/disability, sp need
Job order contract
Community and tech colleges
School safety, security ctrs
Community facilities distrct
Natural disaster econ recov.
Sexual assault protect order
Permits & approval under SMA
Veteran employment

Large 1st-class school dists
Affordable urban housing
Tenant relocation

Group B water systems

Petition-based annexing T.O.

ENVI DPS6 DNP5

ENVI DPS11

HCW DPS9 DNP5 w/oRecl

ED DPS21

SG DP4 DNP3

HCW DPS15

HCW DP15

ENVI DPS10 DNP1

HE DPS13

ED DPS19 DNP1 w/oRecl

BFS DPS7 DNP2 w/oRecl

LAB DPS7

ED DPS18 DNP2 w/oRec1

LG DP5 DNP4

HE DP13

ED DPS21

CDHT DP4 DNP3

CDHT DPS6 DNP1

JUDI DP10 DNP2 w/oRecl

LG DP8 DNP1

CDHT DPS7

ED DPS16 DNP4 w/oRecl

CDHT DPS4 DNP3

JUDI DPS7 DNP4 w/oRec?2

ENVI DPS11

LG DPS6 DNP3

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

GGIT

APP

RUL

CB

RUL

RUL

RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

2084 f

2086

2093 f

2107 f

2122

2131

State-required reports

The homeless/religious orgs
Wildland fire suppression
Wolf conservation and mgmt
Real estate tx, transactions

Commercial trans T.O.

LG DP5 DNP4

CDHT DP4 DNP3

AGNR DPS12

AGNR DP10 DNP1 w/oRecl

LG DP5 DNP4

BFS DPS10

FIN

RUL

APP

APP

FIN

RUL



