STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

64th Legislature - 2015 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP Speaker



JIM MOELLER Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

DARDARA BARER, Chief Clerk							
COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS							
February 20, 2015 - Friday			Oth Day applemental	2015 Regular Session			
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED							
Bill No.		Description	Committee Rpt.	Ref.			
НВ	1142 f	Parking fees/H.S. students	ED DP21	RUL			
НВ	1149 f	Students/military families	ED DPS19 DNP2	RUL			
НВ	1270 f	Salmon hatchery management	AGNR DPS10 DNP2	GGIT			
НВ	1323 f	Advisory votes, repealing	SG DPS4 DNP3	RUL			
НВ	1329 f	Insurance/electronic delivry	BFS DP10	RUL			
НВ	1331 f	School library & tech progs	ED DPS21	RUL			
НВ	1349	Exempted info/public records	SG DPS4 DNP3	RUL			
НВ	1407 f	Guardianship	JUDI DP13	RUL			
НВ	1408	Family engagemnt coordinator	ED DPS20 w/oRec1	RUL			
НВ	1420	School siting and aid	LG DPS6 DNP3	RUL			
НВ	1424 f	Suicide prevention	HCW DPS15	RUL			
НВ	1445 f	Computer sci/world languages	HE DPS8 DNP4 w/oRec1	RUL			
НВ	1514 f	Dental office support	HCW DPS10 w/oRec4 DNP1	RUL			
НВ	1541	Educational opportunity gap	ED DPS15 DNP4 w/oRec2	APP			
НВ	1560	Cesar Chavez day	SG DP7	RUL			
НВ	1562 f	Allergen info in pub schools	ED DPS11 DNP6 w/oRec4	RUL			

НВ	1568 f	Dropout prevention/farming	ED DP20 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	1570 f	Educator retooling/program	ED DPS20 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1578 f	Customer satisfaction bnfits	BFS DP10	RUL
НВ	1610 f	Jury service	JUDI DPS13	RUL
НВ	1613 f	Injured workers w/disability	LAB DPS4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1627	Unlawful land entry/hunting	AGNR DP12	RUL
НВ	1636 f	Disability employmnt reports	SG DPS7	RUL
НВ	1651 f	Human trafficking	LAB DPS7	RUL
НВ	1682 f	Homeless students	ED DPS19 DNP2	APP
НВ	1684 f	Public records, charges for	SG DPS7	APP
НВ	1690 f	Convention cntrs tx deferral	TED DPS10 w/oRec2 DNP1	FIN
НВ	1695 f	Construction aggregate, etc.	ENVI DPS11	TR
НВ	1715 f	On-site sewage mgmt plans	ENVI DPS6 DNP5	APP
НВ	1721 f	Ambulance patient transport	HCW DPS15	RUL
НВ	1730	Earnest money, handling of	BFS DPS10	RUL
НВ	1745 f	Voting rights	SG DPS4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1749 f	Contractor registration	LAB DPS7	RUL
НВ	1760 f	Student skills	ED DPS19 DNP2	APP
НВ	1761 f	Insurance producers, etc.	BFS DPS10	RUL
НВ	1762 f	Health insurer and provider	HCW DPS12 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1785 f	Academic achievement certif.	ED DP14 DNP4 w/oRec3	APP
НВ	1802	Long-range planning costs	LG DP5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1813 f	Computer science education	ED DP20 DNP1	APP
НВ	1814	CPA scholarship program	HE DPS13	APP
НВ	1821 f	For hire, limo, taxi/ind ins	LAB DP4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1826 f	Recreational fee-for-access	ENVI DPS6 DNP5	GGIT

НВ	1833	State parks free access days	ENVI DPS6 DNP5	RUL
НВ	1851 f	Bridges, expedited process	ENVI DPS11	RUL
НВ	1852 f	Pediatric oral services	HCW DPS9 DNP5 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1864 f	High school graduation	ED DPS21	APP
НВ	1866	Voter reg. info/res. tenants	SG DP4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	1879 f	Foster children health care	HCW DPS15	APP
НВ	1890	Paying insurers/second-party	HCW DP15	RUL
НВ	1891 f	Stage II gas vapor control	ENVI DPS10 DNP1	RUL
НВ	1893 f	Cmty & tech college budgets	HE DPS13	RUL
НВ	1900 f	School counselor, etc.	ED DPS19 DNP1 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	1923 f	Income share agreements	BFS DPS7 DNP2 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	1930	Amateur athletes/nonemployee	LAB DPS7	RUL
НВ	1947 f	Students/disability, sp need	ED DPS18 DNP2 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	1957	Job order contract	LG DP5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1961 f	Community and tech colleges	HE DP13	RUL
НВ	1974 f	School safety, security ctrs	ED DPS21	APP
НВ	1997	Community facilities distrct	CDHT DP4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2022 f	Natural disaster econ recov.	CDHT DPS6 DNP1	APP
НВ	2033 f	Sexual assault protect order	JUDI DP10 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	2036 f	Permits & approval under SMA	LG DP8 DNP1	GGIT
НВ	2040	Veteran employment	CDHT DPS7	APP
НВ	2048 f	Large 1st-class school dists	ED DPS16 DNP4 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	2049 f	Affordable urban housing	CDHT DPS4 DNP3	СВ
НВ	2051	Tenant relocation	JUDI DPS7 DNP4 w/oRec2	RUL
НВ	2061	Group B water systems	ENVI DPS11	RUL
НВ	2074	Petition-based annexing T.O.	LG DPS6 DNP3	RUL

НВ	2084 f	State-required reports	LG DP5 DNP4	FIN
НВ	2086	The homeless/religious orgs	CDHT DP4 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2093 f	Wildland fire suppression	AGNR DPS12	APP
НВ	2107 f	Wolf conservation and mgmt	AGNR DP10 DNP1 w/oRec1	APP
НВ	2122	Real estate tx, transactions	LG DP5 DNP4	FIN
НВ	2131	Commercial trans T.O.	BFS DPS10	RUL